GRUPPO SPORTIVO AVIS TREVIGLIO "Gigi Brusaferri"
CLASSIFICA "Gara sociale" del 08/12/2017

GRUPPO

01-GS AVIS

10
11
12

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

01-ClassificaGenerale X Gruppo e per gener

tempo

00:49:16
00:49:17
00:50:56
00:50:59
00:51:50
00:52:17
00:56:21
00:58:19
01:02:52
01:02:53
01:03:14

01:05:00

00:38:42
00:39:02
00:40:02
00:40:03
00:40:12
00:42:46
00:43:22
00:43:37
00:45:14
00:45:51
00:45:53
00:46:48
00:47:16
00:47:29
00:47:47
00:48:12
00:4818
00:48:38
00:49:07
00:49:08
00:49:18
00:49:35

sabato 9 dicembre 2017

pettorale

521
461

531
535
458
506
526
537
514

511
538
482

541
534
459
483
443
473
486
479
471
495
488
523
528

513

501
474
494
503
435

519
454
499

nominativo

PONZI MANUELA
BERGAMASCHI ROBERTA
POLA LORELLA
MORINO ORNELLA
DOZIO LUCIA
PAPETTI ELENA
BUSSINI AGATA
FAGNANI GIOVANNA
DELL'AQUILA DORA
TREZZI PAOLA
MARTA FRANCESCA
GREGIS ROSANGELA

MONZIO COMPAGNONI GIUSEPPE

ROTA FABIO

PILENGA PIERLUIGI
MAZZOLENI PAOLO
DONESANA ANDREA
CASTAGNA CARLO
BIASI STEFANO
AMADEO PIER PAOLO
FERRI MARCO
SUARDI GIANLUIGI
FERRARI AGOSTINO
ROZZONI FRANCESCO
SPOTTI ALBERTO
MONGINI FRANCESCO
MORELLI FABRIZIO
FRIGERIO GIOVANNI BATTISTA
GAMBA ANTONIO

DE PRIORI ALESSIO
BORGHESI ALDO
TARONI FRANCESCO
CARIOLI GABRIELE
GIOVENZANI PIETRO

KM

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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GRUPPO
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

sabato 9 dicembre 2017

tempo
00:50:31
00:50:50
00:51:38
00:51:49
00:52:18
00:53:37
00:55:14
00:56:22
00:56:25
00:56:35
00:57:10
00:57:57
00:58:13
00:58:20
00:59:19
01:05:00

pettorale
462
505
524
475
525
509
547
536
527
469
502
449
504
485
464
467

nominativo

ERBA ANDREA
FERRARI FLAVIO
MONTICELLI ZEFIRO
AIRAGHI CLAUDIO
BELLINI ERNESTO
CONFALONIERI CARLO
COCCO SANTINO
CORNALBA MASSIMO
BUTTINONI DANIO
RUSSO MARIO
CERUTTI RENATO
PISONI GIUSEPPE
TADINI ALBERTO
BIASI RENATO
AGAZZI VINCENZO
BITTO RICCARDO

KM

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
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